Terminarz rozgrywek ligi: D1 Miodzik "RUNDA JESIENNA" Grupa 9

RUNDA: Jesienna

OSTATNIA AKTUALIZACIA Z DNIA: 18.11.2024 15:36:39

Kolejka 1
UKS SPIDERS II KRAPKOWICE

LKS OBROWIEC

LZS RASZOWA

LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA
LKS UNION UJAZD

TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE
Kolejka 2
TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE

LZS RACLAWICZKI
LKS OBROWIEC
LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS WALCE

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

Kolejka 3
LKS UNION UJAZD

LZS RASZOWA

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

UKS SPIDERS II KRAPKOWICE
TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE

LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA
Kolejka 4
LKS OBROWIEC

LZS RACLAWICZKI
LZS RASZOWA
LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS WALCE

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

Kolejka 5

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

LKS OBROWIEC
LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

LKS UNION UJAZD

Kolejka 6

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

LKS OBROWIEC
LZS RACLAWICZKI
LZS RASZOWA
LZS WALCE

LKS UNION UJAZD

OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE

LZS RACLAWICZKI

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS WALCE

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

LZS RASZOWA
UKS SPIDERS II KRAPKOWICE
LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA

LKS UNION UJAZD

LKS OBROWIEC

LZS RACLAWICZKI
OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE
LZS WALCE

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA
OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE

LKS UNION UJAZD

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE

UKS SPIDERS II KRAPKOWICE

TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE

UKS SPIDERS II KRAPKOWICE
LZS RASZOWA

OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE

LZS WALCE

LZS RACLAWICZKI

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

UKS SPIDERS II KRAPKOWICE
OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE

LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA

29.

08.2024

16:00

29.
17:
29.
17:
29.
17:
30.
18:
11.
17:

02.
18:

08.2024
00
08.2024
00
08.2024
00
08.2024
00
09.2024
00

09.2024
00

02.09.2024

18:

00

02.09.2024

18:

00

02.09.2024

18:

00

02.09.2024

18:

10.
16:

00

10.2024
15

05.09.2024

17:

00

05.09.2024

18:

00

05.09.2024

18:

00

05.09.2024

18:

00

05.09.2024

18:

00

05.09.2024

18:

00

07.09.2024

14:

00

09.09.2024

18:

00

09.09.2024

18:

00

09.09.2024

18:

00

09.09.2024

18:

00

09.09.2024

18:

03.
16:
03.
16:
03.
16:
03.
16:
03.
16:
03.
16:

17.
15:
17.
15:
17.
15:
17.
15:
17.
15:
.10.2024
15:

17

00

10.2024
45

10.2024
45

10.2024
45
10.2024
45
10.2024
45

10.2024
45

10.2024
45

10.2024
45
10.2024
45
10.2024
45
10.2024
45

45

Krapkowicka , 47-300 Zywocice
Krapkowicka 51A, 47-320 Obrowiec
Koscielna 9C, 47-150 Raszowa

Hrabiéw von Gaschin 1, 47-330 Zyrowa
Bolestawa Chrobrego 7, 47-143 Ujazd

Grunwaldzka 71, 47-220 Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Grunwaldzka 71, 47-220 Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Kapielowa 16, 47-370 Kujawy
Krapkowicka 51A, 47-320 Obrowiec

Krapkowicka , 47-300 Zywocice

Rozwadzka , 47-330 Zdzieszowice

Lipowa 3, 47-143 Niezdrowice

Koscielna 9C, 47-150 Raszowa

Szkolna 7, 47-235 Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Krapkowicka , 47-300 Zywocice
Grunwaldzka 71, 47-220 Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Hrabiéw von Gaschin 1, 47-330 Zyrowa

Krapkowicka 51A, 47-320 Obrowiec
Kapielowa 16, 47-370 Kujawy
Koscielna 9C, 47-150 Raszowa
Krasowska 1, 47-150 Lesnica
Mickiewicza 2A, 47-344 Walce

Rozwadzka , 47-330 Zdzieszowice

Rozwadzka , 47-330 Zdzieszowice
Krapkowicka 51A, 47-320 Obrowiec
Hrabiéw von Gaschin 1, 47-330 Zyrowa

Krasowska 1, 47-150 Lesnica

Jana Brzechwy 78, 47-230
Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Bolestawa Chrobrego 7, 47-143 Ujazd

Rozwadzka , 47-330 Zdzieszowice
Krapkowicka 51A, 47-320 Obrowiec
Kapielowa 16, 47-370 Kujawy
Koscielna 9C, 47-150 Raszowa
Mickiewicza 2A, 47-344 Walce

Bolestawa Chrobrego 7, 47-143 Ujazd
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Kolejka 7

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

UKS SPIDERS II KRAPKOWICE
TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE
LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

Kolejka 8
LKS OBROWIEC

LKS UNION UJAZD

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA
LZS RASZOWA

LZS RACLAWICZKI

Kolejka 9

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS RASZOWA

UKS SPIDERS IT KRAPKOWICE

LZS WALCE
Kolejka 10
LKS OBROWIEC

UKS SPIDERS II KRAPKOWICE
LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA

LKS UNION UJAZD

LZS RASZOWA

LZS RACLAWICZKI
Kolejka 11
LZS SOKOL LESNICA

TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE
LZS WALCE

LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA
SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE
LKS UNION UJAZD

LZS RASZOWA

LZS RACLAWICZKI

LZS WALCE

LKS OBROWIEC

OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE
TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE
LZS SOKOL LESNICA

UKS SPIDERS IT KRAPKOWICE

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

LZS WALCE

LKS UNION UJAZD

LKS VICTORIA ZYROWA
LKS OBROWIEC

OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE

LZS RACLAWICZKI

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

LZS WALCE

TS CHEMIK II K-KOZLE

UKS 9 FOOTBALL ACADEMY II
K-KOZLE

OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

SMWSIR KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

LKS UNION UJAZD

LZS RACLAWICZKI

LZS RASZOWA

OTMET FKS KRAPKOWICE
LKS OBROWIEC

UKS SPIDERS II KRAPKOWICE
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Rozwadzka , 47-330 Zdzieszowice
Krapkowicka , 47-300 Zywocice
Grunwaldzka 71, 47-220 Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Hrabiéw von Gaschin 1, 47-330 Zyrowa

Krasowska 1, 47-150 Lesnica

Jana Brzechwy 78, 47-230
Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Kasztanowa 22, 47-320 Gogolin
Bolestawa Chrobrego 7, 47-143 Ujazd
Rozwadzka , 47-330 Zdzieszowice
Hrabiéw von Gaschin 1, 47-330 Zyrowa
Koscielna 9C, 47-150 Raszowa

Kapielowa 16, 47-370 Kujawy

Sadowa 24, 47-230 Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Grunwaldzka 71, 47-220 Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Krasowska 1, 47-150 Lesnica

Koscielna 9C, 47-150 Raszowa

Kapielowa 0, 47-370 Kujawy

Mickiewicza 2A, 47-344 Walce

Kasztanowa 22, 47-320 Gogolin
Wrzosow la, 47-300 Krapkowice
Hrabiéw von Gaschin 1, 47-330 Zyrowa
Bolestawa Chrobrego 7, 47-143 Ujazd
Koscielna 9C, 47-150 Raszowa

Kapielowa 16, 47-370 Kujawy

Krasowska 1, 47-150 Lesnica
Grunwaldzka 71, 47-220 Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Mickiewicza 2A, 47-344 Walce

Hrabiéw von Gaschin 1, 47-330 Zyrowa

Rozwadzka , 47-330 Zdzieszowice

Jana Brzechwy 78, 47-230
Kedzierzyn-Kozle
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